County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
S5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BRAY, DORMA

BRAY ,JAMES
GARY

MARSHALL,VIC

TOR DALE

MARTIN, LARRY

DON

TAYLOR, LILY

M

Last Name

BRAY

BRAY

MARSHALL

MARTIN

TAYLOR

App
Received
Date

01/25/2024

01/25/2024

01/29/2024

01/23/2024

02/02/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/27/2024

09/27/2024

09/25/2024

09/25/2024

09/25/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot

Status Date

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

Precinct

401

401

101

101

101

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABEM

ABBM

ABBM



